
NEW & improved collection 2024

D2360 // D7460 // D9420 // 
Allround mesh

New super dull 
embossing

UV resistantWaterproof Lightweight Anti-bacterial

5
years warranty

Boat



5452
 210 cm   50m

8600
 210 cm   50m

9917
 210 cm   50m

Allround mesh // W50500690 - M5509
Multi-use + 80% wind reduction // Vielseitig einsetzbar + 80% Windreduzierung // Multi-usage + 80% de réduction  
du vent // Multiuso + 80% de reducción de viento // Veelzijdig + 80% windreductie

Other colours on request // Andere Farben auf Anfrage // Autres coloris sur demande //
 Otros colores bajo pedido // Andere kleuren op aanvraag



9002
 218 cm  50m

8600
 218 cm  50m

7002
 218 cm  50m

7002
 218 cm  50m

5335
 218 cm  50m

7185
 218 cm  50m

5335
 218 cm  50m

 D2360
Lightweight // Leichtgewicht // Léger // Ligero   
Lichtgewicht 

 D7460
Highly robust // Äußerst robust // Grande robustesse // 
Muy resistente // Uiterst robuust 

9002
 218 cm  50m

Other colours on request // Andere Farben auf Anfrage // Autres coloris sur demande //
 Otros colores bajo pedido // Andere kleuren op aanvraag



Clean & CareD9420
Low wick Reinigung & Pflege // Nettoyage et entretien // 

Limpieza y cuidado // Reiniging en onderhoud

On request 

Auf Anfrage // Sur demande 
// Bajo pedido // Op verzoek

High-end

Air periodically 
Regelmäßig lüften // Aérer périodiquement //  
Ventilar periódicamente // Regelmatig ventileren

Clean regularly using a soft cloth 
(using only water-based neutral cleaners)  
Regelmäßig mit einem weichen Tuch reinigen (nur 
neutrale Reinigungsmittel auf Wasserbasis verwenden) 
// Nettoyer régulièrement à l’aide d’un chiffon doux (en 
utilisant uniquement des nettoyants neutres à base d’eau) 
// Limpiar regularmente con un paño suave (utilizando sólo 
limpiadores neutros a base de agua) // Maak regelmatig 
schoon met een zachte doek (gebruik alleen neutrale 
reinigingsmiddelen op waterbasis)

Only store when fully dried   
Nur vollständig getrocknet lagern // Ne stocker qu’après 
séchage complet // Almacenar sólo seco // Alleen opbergen 
als het volledig gedroogd is

Do not use high-pressure cleaners 
Keine Hochdruckreiniger verwenden // Ne pas utiliser de 
nettoyeurs à haute pression // No utilizar limpiadores de alta 
presión // Geen hogedrukreinigers gebruiken

Don’t stack multiple covers  
Abdeckungen nicht stapeln // Ne pas empiler les 
couvertures // No apilar cubiertas // Dekzeilen niet stapelen



Advantages
Vorteile // Avantages // Ventajas // Voordelen

New super dull embossing
Neue Super-Matt-Prägung
Nouveau gaufrage super mat
Nuevo gofrado super mate
Nieuwe supermatte kalander

UV resistant
UV-beständig
Résistant aus UV
Resistente a los UV
UV-bestendig

Waterproof
Wasserdicht
Imperméable à l’eau
Impermeable
Waterdicht

Lightweight
Leichtgewicht
Poids-léger
Ligero
Lichtgewicht

Anti-bacterial
Antibakteriell
Antibactérien
Antibacteriano
Antibacterieel



Boat
sports, leisure  
& advertising

Technical specifications

 Technische Daten  // Données techniques  // Datos técnicos  // Technische specificaties

your guide to coated fabrics

Go to sioline.com for more information. 
 Fabriekstraat 23 - 8850 Ardooie - Belgium  
+32 (0) 51 740 900 - info@sioline.com - sioline.com

 All our technical characteristics are indicative. Please note that all information given in this document is 
intended to be useful and informative and is correct to the best of our knowledge at time of print. No liability can 
be accepted for inaccuracies or omissions. All Sioline products comply with the Reach Regulation 1907/2006/CE.  
Last modified: 4 maart 2024 2:11 p.m..

Produced in Belgium & France in ISO 9001:2015 certified plants

Registration, 
Evaluation, 
Authorization  
and restriction 
of CHemicals

Recyclable fabric 
Recycelbare Textilien 
Textiles recyclables
Productos reciclables 
Recycleerbaar textiel

Slitting (width) on request
Schneiden (Breite) auf Anfrage
Tronçonnage (largeur) sur demande
Cortar (ancho) bajo pedido
Snijden (breedte) op aanvraag

Sustainable options available
Nachhaltige Optionen verfügbar
Options durables disponibles
Opciones sostenibles disponibles
Duurzame opties beschikbaar
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D2360
Lightweight

D7460
Highly robust

D9420 
Low wick

Allround mesh
Multi-use +  

80% wind reduction

Total Weight - ISO 2286/2:2016
Gesamtgewicht // Poids total // Peso total //  
Totaal gewicht

 360 g/m2  460 g/m2  420 g/m2 250 g/m2

Composition
Zusammensetzung // Composition // Composición // 
Samenstelling 

 PES + PVC

Coating
Beschichtung // Enduction // Recubrimento // Coating 2-sided 1-sided 2-sided 2-sided

Fabric (Warp / Weft 
DIN ISO 2060:1994
Gewebe // Tissu // Tejido // Weefsel

 PES, 280 dtex
PES, 280 dtex

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex

 PES, 1100 dtex
PES, 1100 dtex

Lacquering
Lackierung // Laquage // Tipo lacado // Lacquering

 Top: glossy
Bottom: glossy  Top: dull  Top: dull -

Breaking Strength (Warp / Weft)
ISO 1421/1:2016
Höchstzugkraft // Résistance rupture //  
Resistencia a la tracción // Treksterkte

 1300 N/5cm
 1300 N/5cm

2500 N/5cm
1800 N/5cm

3000 N/5cm
2800 N/5cm

≥ 1600 N/5cm
≥ 1600 N/5cm

Tensile Strength Elongation (Warp / Weft)
NBN EN ISO 1421_2017
Reissdehnung // Allongement sous charge
determine // Resistencia a la traccion
alargamiento de deformacion // Breukverlenging

- - - ≥ 18 %
≥ 18 %

Tear Strength (Warp / Weft)
Weiterreisskraft // Résistance à la déchirure //  
Resistencia al desgarro // Scheurweerstand

( DIN EN ISO 4674/1A:2017 )
 70 N
 60 N

( DIN 53363:2003)
250 N
250 N

( DIN 53363:2003)
300 N
300 N

≥ 400 N
≥ 400 N

Adhesion  - ISO 2411:2017
Haftung // Adhérence // Adhesión // Hechting  60 N/5cm  80 N/5cm  80 N/5cm -

Temperature resistance - EN 1876/1 :1998
Temperaturbeständigkeit // Tenue à la  
température // Resistencia térmica //  
Temperatuurbestendigheid

 -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -40/+70 °C  -30/+70 °C

Light Fastness -  ISO 105 B02:2014
Lichtechtheid // Tenue à la lumière // Solidez color // 
Lichtechtheit

 7-8  7-8  7-8  6-8

Fire Behaviour - ISO 3795:1989
Brennverhalten // Reaction au feu //  
Resistencia al fuego // Brandgedrag

 < 100 mm/min  < 100 mm/min  < 100 mm/min -


